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89
39
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31
16
87

94
58
85
46
81
33
90
95
53

22
34
68
27
25
54
72
61
60
56

Prijmeni

Losensky
Cada
Zlabek
Safranek
Pucholt
Sroubek
NeSvera
Cihlar
Zvyhal
Sevéik
Bares$
Horbaj
Beranek
Ryslink
Stibal
Pokorny
Sigolak
Adamec
Lobotka
Storek

Reichl
Pela
Vorel
Fanta
Bfiza
Matula
Vomastek
Hlavsa
Kovarovic
Vitek

Poduska
Urbanec
Klos
Rada
Beranek
Kratina
Fidiman
Uxa
Reznitek
VejraZzka
Wiener

Béh na Velky vrch

2,8 km
Malé Kysice
10.6.2015

Jméno Narozen

A - Muzi do 39 let
Pavel 1977
Radim 1976
Pavel 1979
Petr 1982
Tomas 1994
Bohumil 1984
Jakub 1986
Jan 1983
Jan 1982
Libor 1980
Jan 1980
Dusan 1980
Jakub 1983
Michal 1979
Martin 1988
Tomas 1988
Matus 1983
Martin 1981
Josef 1986
Martin 1977

B - Muzi do 49 let
Jan 1970
Zbynék 1973
Josef 1966
Ladislav 1966
Pavel 1974
Stépan 1970
Milan 1968
Rostislav 1969
Lukas 1972
Jifi 1973

C - Muzi do 59 let

Josef 1962
Vladimir 1958
Vaclav 1960
Petr 1964
Josef 1958
Pavel 1965
Lubo$ 1959
Tomas 1965
Milan 1962
Miroslav 1961
Otakar 1956

Klub

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
Podkozi

Maraton klub Kladno
TJ Sokol Lany

TJ Sokol Unhost’

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
AC Tepo Kladno
Silvini Madshus
Biatlon Beroun

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Vinafice

Malé Kysice
Podkozi

TJ. Sokol Unhost
Unhost

Unhost

Maraton klub Kladno
SKI PAX Horni Maxov
Maraton klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Extrém Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Krivoklat

Kladno

Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost' B
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
ACOH Praha
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
Pchery

TT Beroun

Podkozi

Trtice

Maratén klub Kladno

0:12:22
0:12:53
0:13:14
0:13:32
0:13:34
0:13:44
0:13:52
0:13:55
0:14:05
0:14:11
0:14:31
0:14:48
0:15:00
0:15:06
0:15:15
0:15:20
0:15:53
0:17:24
0:18:07
0:18:35

0:13:00
0:13:37
0:13:46
0:14:17
0:15:03
0:15:22
0:15:34
0:16:12
0:16:19
0:16:42

0:12:44
0:15:12
0:15:43
0:16:05
0:16:25
0:16:58
0:17:08
0:17:43
0:19:19
0:20:58
0:21:26
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Kutis
Werner
Filip
Vimer
Mezera
Rock
Chochola
Tdma

Janecdek
Merunka
Hlusi¢ka
Tlusty

Hrstkova
Hnizdilova
Dobrovodska
Dlouha
Bfizova
Uxova
Sedlackova

Sulcova
Blatterbauerova
Vétrovcova
Vorlova

Zimova

Junova

Bayerova
Breburdova
Rezni¢kova
Prochazkova
Ruzickova
Frofikova

V Unhosti dne 10.6.2015

Jiti Ben Pucholt

D - Muzi do 69 let

Jifi 1950
Petr 1951
Karel 1955
Jan 1955
Karel 1954
Jan 1954
Vladimir 1950
FrantiSek 1953

E - Muzi nad 70 let

Jaroslav 1940
Jan 1940
Josef 1938
Ladislav 1940

F - Zeny do 34 let

Vladéna 1987
Lenka 1986
Natalie 1995
Katefina 1985
Lucie 1983
Anett 2000
Katefina 1989
G - Zeny do 44 let
Jitka 1974
Lucie 1976
Lenka 1978
Martina 1971
Monika 1978
llona 1974
H - Zeny nad 45 let
Lenka 1968
Hana 1961
Alena 1966
Irena 1957
Jitka 1966
Radka 1965

Maraton klub Kladno
Liga 100 Praha
Nové Straseci
Kladno

Brevnov

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

SABZO

Maraton klub Kladno
Liga 100 Praha
Maraton klub Kladno

Kerteam

Za hezCi zadelek
AC Tepo Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maraton klub Kladno
TT Beroun

Doksy

Sport team snowbording
Braskov

Kladno

Maraton klub Kladno
Praha 10

Unhost

TJ Sokol Unhost
Maraton klub Kladno
Podkozi

TJ Haje

Maratén klub Kladno
Unhost

0:16:57
0:17:16
0:17:33
0:17:52
0:17:57
0:19:08
0:19:34
0:22:08

0:20:39
0:22:38
0:22:54
0:25:19

0:15:26
0:16:27
0:17:10
0:17:45
0:19:00
0:20:05
0:20:14

0:18:33
0:19:.01
0:19:39
0:21:11
0:22:45
0:23:11

0:16:45
0:18:37
0:19:26
0:19:38
0:19:59
0:23:42



